PRODUCT CATALOG    SYSTEM SIZING
Products for Professional Water Features
FOUNTAINS • WATERFALLS • STREAMS • PONDS
Sizing Tables
Natural
Water
Features
Streams

Waterfall 1/2 feet wide 15 9 10 / NA VP-10 :            T75F, CP1
Pump Flow: 12 GPM 23 14 15 / NA VP-15 :  T40F, (2) T40SP, CPX, RC-44LTL
30 18 20 / NA VP-20 :   T75F, T40SP, RC-44LL, CP1
Excavated 2 feet wide 11 feet long 7 feet long 10 / NA VP-9 :     T40F, CPX, T40SP, RC-44LL
Waterfall 1 ft wide 11 7 10 / NA VP-10 :         T75F, CP1
Pump Flow: 24 GPM 17 10 15 / NA VP-15 : T40F, (2) T40SP, CPX, RC-44LTL
17 14 20 / NA VP-20 :  T75F, T40SP, RC-44LL, CP1
39 23 25 / NA VP-25 :  T75F, (2) T40SP, RC-44LTL, CP1
2 1/2 feet wide 9 feet long 5 feet long 10 / NA VP-9 : T40F, CPX, T40SP, RC-44LL
Waterfall 1 1/2 feet wide 9 5 10 / NA VP-10 :             T75F, CP1
Pump Flow: 36 GPM 14 8 15 / NA VP-15  T40F, (2) T40SP, CPX, RC-44LTL
18 11 20 / NA VP-20 :     T75F, T40SP, RC-44LL, CP1
31 19 25 / NA VP-25 : T75F, (2) T40SP, RC-44LTL, CP1
34 20 30 / NA VP-30 :       T75F, T165XP, CP1
60 36 70 / 52 VP-70 :             T390F, CP3A
95 57 100 / 75 VP-100 :      T390F, T165XP, CP3A
123 74 140 / 105 VP-140 :    T390F, (2) T165XP, CP3A
151 91 180 / 135 VP-180 :     T390F, (3) T165XP, CP3A
3 feet wide 8 feet long 5 feet long 10 / NA VP-9 :   T40F, CPX, T40SP, RC-44LL
Waterfall 2 ft wide 8 5 10 / NA VP-10 :             T75F, CP1
Pump Flow: 47 GPM 11 7 15 / NA VP-15 : T40F, (2) T40SP, CPX, RC-44LTL
15 9 20 / NA VP-20 :    T75F, T40SP, RC-44LL, CP1

table continued on next page
Stream Length (feet)Stream Width
At 1-1/2” Gravel Depth At 3” Gravel Depth
Vanishing Pack
Product Codes
421
+ +
Vanishing Pool
(sq. ft)
3
3/4” water depth
over rock
Pool Depth: 3” :  T75F
 / Pool Depth: 4” : T390F
13GOOD IDEAS. BETTER PRODUCTS. THE BEST RESULTS.™
Excavate 4 feet wide 6 feet long 3 feet long 10 / NA VP-10HF :                T75F, CP2
Waterfall 3 ft wide 11 7 20 / NA VP-20HF :   T75F, T40SP, RC-44LL, CP2
Pump Flow: 71 GPM 20 12 25 /NA VP-25HF :  T75F, (2) T40SP, RC-44LTL, CP2
21 13 30 / NA VP-30H F:          T75F, T165XP, CP2
37 22 70 / 52 VP-70HF :              T390F, CP3B
60 36 100 / 75 VP-100HF :       T390F, T165XP, CP3B
77 46 140 / 105 VP-140HF :    T390F, (2) T165XP, CP3B
94 57 180 / 135  VP-180HF:    T390F, (3) T165XP, CP3B
 Excavate 5 feet wide 5 feet long 3 feet long 10 / NA VP-10HF :                 T75F, CP2
Waterfall 4 ft wide 9 5 20 / NA VP-20HF :   T75F, T40SP, RC-44LL, CP2
Pump Flow: 94 GPM 16 9 25 / NA VP-25H :  T75F, (2) T40SP, RC-44LTL, CP2
17 10 30 / NA VP-30HF :       T75F, T165XP, CP2
30 18 70 / 52 VP-70HF :              T390F, CP3B
47 29 100 / 75 VP-100HF :      T390F, T165XP, CP3B
61 37 140 / 105 VP-140HF :     T390F, (2) T165XP, CP3B
75 45 180 / 135 VP-180HF :   T390F, (3) T165XP, CP3B

Stream Length (feet)Stream Width
At 1-1/2” Gravel Depth At 3” Gravel Depth
Vanishing Pack
Product Codes
421
+ +
Vanishing Pool
(sq. ft)
3
3/4” water depth
over rock
14 FILTRIFIC® PRODUCTS FOR PROFESSIONAL WATER FEATURES
 / Pool Depth: 4”  : T390F
Pool Depth: 3” :  T75F
VA N I S H I N G P O O L & S T R E A M     S I Z I N G  T A B L E S
Excavate 10 feet wide 7 feet long 4 feet long 70 / 52 VP-70XHF :         T390F, CP4
Waterfall 9 ft wide 16 10 100 / 75 VP-100XHF :   T390F, T165XP, CP4
Pump Flow: 213 GPM 23 14 140 / 105 VP-140XHF :   T390F, (2) T165XP, CP4
30 18 180 / 135 VP-180XHF :   T390F, (3) T165XP, CP4
Excavate 15 feet wide 5 feet long 3 feet long 70 / 52 VP-70XHF :           T390F, CP4
Waterfall 14 ft wide 11 6 100 / 75 VP-100XHF :   T390F, T165XP, CP4
Pump Flow: 330 GPM 15 9 140 / 105 VP-140XHF :   T390F, (2) T165XP, CP4
20 12 180 / 135 VP-180XHF :   T390F, (3) T165XP, CP4